VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 358 Department of Social Services

Item 358 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Emergency Preparedness (77500)	\$1,665,020	\$811,320
Emergency Planning Preparedness Assistance (77503) Fund Sources:	\$1,665,020	\$811,320
General	\$797,345	\$421,717
Federal Trust	\$867,675	\$389,603